5.00 5  378.000SAREE TIP TOPE  1890.00 1  0.00

3.00 5  204.000SAREE RUBY  612.00 2  0.00

3.00 5  348.000SAREE PANERI  1044.00 3  0.00

6.00 5  366.000SAREE GOLD COIN  2196.00 4  0.00

4.00 5  294.000SAREE SAHALI  1176.00 5  0.00

10.00 5  120.000SAREE TURKY  1200.00 6  0.00

8118.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

8118.00

RS. EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

202.95

202.95

31.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

8118.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 202.95
5%

8118.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :